
BrD 21-0089-5 ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR PORTABLE TOILET RENTAL SERVICES FOR CHATHAM COUNry PUBLIC

WORKS AND PARK SERVICES

BrD DUE: AUGUST 24,ZOZ| @ 2:00P.M

Annuol

Total

$9,ooo

$5,700

$t,260

2 Doys

$15,960

$60

$75

Monthly
Totol

$750

$475

$105

$ 1 330

Per Unit
Per Day

Per Unit
Per Doy

True-Loo
of

Sovonnoh

Sovannoh,

GA

Unit Price

$75

$ss

$105

Totol

Annuol
Totol

$g,soo

$4,800

$t,44O

2 Days

$15,600

$5

$7.50

Monthly
Total

$780

$400

$120

$1,30O

Per Unit
Per Doy

Per Unit
Per Day

**A-Ok

Portobles,
LLC

Macon,
6A

Unit Price

$78

$80

$120

Totol

Annual
Total

$8,880

$4,74O

$1,s68

1 Doy

$14,988

$s0

$35

Monthly
Totol

$740

$3e5

$114

it,?49

Per Unit
Per Day

Per Unit
Per Doy

United
Rentol, Inc.
dbo Reliable

Onsite
Services

Pooler. GA

Unit Price

$74

$7e

$114

Totol

Qty

10

5

1

U/M

Month

Month

Month

Description

Stondard Unit -
Serviced twice o

week

Hondicop Unit -
Serviced twice a

week
Hondicop Unit -
Serviced three
times o week

Delivery

Seosonol/
Speciol
Events

Stondqrd Unit
- Doily Rentol

Hondicop Unit
- Doily Rentol

ftem

1

2

3



$60

$75

$60

$75

$80

$e5

$30

Per Unit
Per Doy

Per Unit
Per Doy

Per Unit
Per Day

Per Unit
Per Doy

Per Unit
Per Doy

Per Unit
Per Doy

Per Unit
Per Doy

True-Loo
of

Sovonnah

Sovonnoh,
6A

$30

$35

$50

$60

$65

$75

$15

Per Unit
Per Doy

Per Unit
Per Doy

Per Unit
Per Doy

Per Unit
Per Doy

Per Unit
Per Day

Per Unit
Per Doy

Per Unit
Per Doy

**A-Ok

Portobles,
LLC

rtiocon,
GA

$30

$35

$50

$60

$60

$75

$15

Per Unit
Per Doy

Per Unit
Par Doy

Per Unit
Per Day

Per Unit
Per Doy

Per Unit
Per Doy

Per Unit
Per Doy

Per Unit
Per Doy

Unifed
Renfol, Inc.
dbo Reliqble

Onsite
Services

Pooler, GA

Stondord Unit
- Weekly

Rentql

Hondicop Unit
- Weekly

Rentol

Stondord Unit
- Weekend

Rentol

Hondicop Unit
- Weekend

Rentol

Stondord Unit
- Monthly

Rentol

Hondicop Unit
- Monthly

Rentol

Cost for
Additionol

Service Visits

**WBE

Procurement Speciol ist:


